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Session 5 A

DOM 13 DIC 2020  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 51  (46kg) IAIA FRANCESCO PL

D'ASCARI FRANCESCO (1) SC BLUE RSC R2 1:37

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO LZ

SD

CP

CP

LB

ANGILERI FABIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

RAUCCI VINCENZO

DI MARZO CIRO

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 52  (48kg) MECCHI TIZIANO LZ

DELL'AQUILA DAMIANO (2) SC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO VE

EM

FVG

SD

SD

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARPULA THOMAS

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VADILONGA LUCA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:27

28:27

26:29

28:27

27:28

RED

BLUE

3 53  (50kg) CAMIOLO ALESSIO (1) SC

POLLIO SALVATORE (2) CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA LZ

CL

PL

EM

VE

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

HARPULA THOMAS

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 54  (52kg) D'ANGELO GABRIEL LZ

CROBEDDU FABIO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CP

FVG

SC

CP

EM

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

TOSTO IGNAZIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

HARPULA THOMAS

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 55  (54kg) SPINELLI MATTIA (1) LZ

DI STEFANO SALVATORE (2) SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO CL

VE

LB

SD

PL

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DI MARZO CIRO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 56  (57kg) FABRIZIO GABRIELE GS

VECCHIGNO ANTONIO (2) PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE SD

SC

FVG

EM

CL

VADILONGA LUCA

TOSTO IGNAZIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

HARPULA THOMAS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 57  (60kg) PITTARELLO EDDY (1) VE

BOUSSADRA BILAL CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS LZ

PL

SD

PL

SD

ANGILERI FABIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

VADILONGA LUCA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 58  (63kg) FIORE DAVIDE (1) PL

DE ANGELIS ALESSIO (2) LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA CL

LB

FVG

CP

SC

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DI MARZO CIRO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

TOSTO IGNAZIO

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 59  (66kg) GUGLIELMAN TIZIANO (1) LZ

MASTRORILLO DANILO (2) PL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO CP

SD

SD

EM

CP

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

VADILONGA LUCA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

HARPULA THOMAS

RAUCCI VINCENZO

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 60  (70kg) CANIGLIA ALFIO (1) SC

GIALLANZA PATRIZIO (2) LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO CL

PL

LB

PL

CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

MONACELLI SILVIA

DI MARZO CIRO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 61  (75kg) FORCONI MATTEO MC

SICILIANO TIBERIO PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC TOSTO IGNAZIO SD

LZ

EM

FVG

CP

VADILONGA LUCA

ANGILERI FABIO

HARPULA THOMAS

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 62  (80kg) CARUSO PAOLO (1) CP

MARANZANO ANGELO (2) SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO PL

CL

SD

PL

SD

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

VADILONGA LUCA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 63  (80+kg) MATTOCCIA EMANUELE (1) LZ

CAPONIGRO FRANCESCO (2) CP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA SC

EM

CL

PL

SD

TOSTO IGNAZIO

HARPULA THOMAS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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